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Einzelwertung Frauen

Meier Nadine
Weiske Marina
Vollmer Anna
Spieler Regina
Reichel Christina
Piros Laura

Reng Verena
Hernitschek Angelika
Martisko Petra
Schmitt Ingeborg
Bording Petra

Lim Chet Mui

Czech Franziska
Schulz-Burkert Roswitha
Weninger Diana
Boch-Jackson Heike
Laub Angela

Hihn Jessica

Kramer Gisela

Bosl Anna

Hackel Monika
Herderich Christine
Rauch Gabriele
Thoéne Melanie
Massurreck Daniela
Thieme Marie-Christine
Hodl Renate

Kulzer Katharina
Kempf Michelle

14633
7154
38299
7903
7786
36696
38560

7976
7974
7539
16475
38049
25347
25397
7977
7576
10663
7753
38258

7956
7975
38513
38790
11029
7972
38210

Doppel

Spiele
4
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Pins incl. HC

770

696
701
702

Mixed

Spiele
4
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Pins incl. HC
1013
911
840
783
0
0
865
831
798
769
727

785
771

799
766
724

761

700
565
772
646
594
520

Team

Spiele
3
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Pins incl. HC
604
599
604
639
573
537
509
539
552
579
617
585
544
542
533
491
520
560
501
509
570
538
529
431
332

Gesamt
Spiele Pins incl. HC
11 1617
11 1510
11 1444
11 1422
11 1387
11 1377
11 1374
11 1370
11 1350
11 1348
11 1344
11 1330
11 1329
11 1313
11 1297
11 1290
11 1286
11 1284
11 1271
11 1270
11 1266
11 1239
11 1231
11 1131
11 897
11 772
11 646
11 594
11 520



